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University Senate of Michigan Technological University
 

Proposal 29-94

Academic Calendar for 1994-95
 Fall Quarter 1994  

  
Aug. 30 - Sept 2, Tues-Fri Orientation for new and former re-enrolling students
Sept. 5, Mon Labor Day
Sept. 6, Tues Instruction Begins
Sept. 6-12, Tues-Mon. 4:00
p.m. Penalty Period - Late Registration including late fee

Sept. 13, 14 or 15, 12:00 Noon K-Day recess, p.m. only
Oct. 14, 12:00 Noon Homecoming recess begins
Oct. 17, Mon Classes resume

Oct. 17-21 Winter quarter arena registration in person for students presently
enrolled

Nov. 14-18, Mon-Fri Final examination period
Nov. 18, Fri 10:00 p.m. Fall quarter ends
Nov. 19, Sat 10:30 a.m. Mid-year Commencement
 
Winter Quarter 1994-1995
Nov. 28, Mon Instruction begins
Nov. 28-Dec. 2, 4:00 p.m. Penalty period - Late registration including late fees
Dec. 20, Tues 10:00 p.m. Christmas-New Year recess begins
Jan. 4, Wed Classes resume

Jan. 23-27 Spring quarter arena registration in person for students presently
enrolled

Feb. 1, Wed 10:00 p.m. Winter Carnival recess
Feb. 6, Mon Classes resume
Feb. 20-24, Mon-Fri Final examination period
Feb. 24, Fri 10:00 p.m. Winter quarter ends
 
Spring Quarter 1994-1995
Mar. 6, Mon Instruction begins
Mar. 6-10, Mon-Fri, 4:00 p.m. Penalty period - Late registration including late fees
April 14, Fri. 12:00 Noon Good Friday recess, p.m. only
April 17-21, Mon-Fri Summer quarter registration in person for students presently enrolled
April 24-28, Mon-Fri Fall quarter 1995 arena registration for presently enrolled
May 15-19, Mon-Fri Final examination period
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May 19, Fri 10:00 p.m. Spring quarter ends
May 20, Sat 10:30 a.m. Commencement

Adopted by Senate: May 11, 1994 
 Approved by President: August 4, 1994


